
 

Academic Senate Council Agenda  
Contra Costa College 

2600 Mission Bell Drive, San Pablo, California 94806 
(510) 235-7800x4215 

 
            

Academic Senate President: Wayne Organ worgan@contracosta.edu                     Office: Lynette Kral lkral@contracosta.edu 

VP/FSCC/CIC Kenyetta Tribble ktribble@contracosta.edu                           ASU Rep: Vacant  vacant@contracosta.edu 

  LA Rep: Irena Stefanova istefanova@contracosta.edu                                            LA Rep: Bonnie Holt bholt@contracosta.edu 

  SS Rep: Alissa Scanlin ascanlin@contracosta.edu                                                           SS Rep: Vacant vacant@contracosta.edu 

LAVA Rep: Beth Goehring bgoehring@contracosta.edu                      LAVA Rep: Lucile Beatty lbeatty@contracosta.edu 

NSAS Rep: Vacant vacant@contracosta.edu                                               NSAS Rep: Seti Sidharta ssidharta@contracosta.edu                             

CTE Chair: Rick Ramos rramos@contracosta.edu                                            Classified Rep: Vacant vacant@contracosta.edu 

Professional  Development: Ellen Geringer egeringer@contracosta.edu        

Student Services Chair: Chris Tarp ctarp@contracosta.edu       Distance Ed Coordinator: Judy Flum jflum@contracosta.edu 

    

Monday, August 19, 2013                      2:15 pm-4:00 pm                                                  Location: AA216 
 

THE COMMUNITY IS WELCOME AND ENCOURAGED TO ATTEND 

 

2:15 1.  Call To Order with Introduction of Guests 

2:15-2:25  2.  Approval of today’s agenda and minutes of May 6.  

2:25-2:30 3.  Presentations from the Public/Senate Announcements  

2:30-2:40 4.  All College Day Follow-up Council will discuss issues from the ACD agenda.   

2:40-2:55 5.  Mission Statement and Strategic Initiatives Council will discuss the involvement 

of faculty in the Statement revision process, and get feedback on whether the 

Initiatives are in alignment with the current Statement, and if changes should be 

proposed.  

2:55-3:05   6. Academic Senate Council Roles and Responsibilities Council will discuss the 

roles and responsibilities of the Senate Council division representatives.  
 

3:05-3:15   7. Academic Senate Goals Council will review the Senate’s accomplishments from 

2012- 2013, and establish goals for 2013-2014.  
 

3:15-3:30   8. Vice President’s Report on Curriculum Issues Kenyetta will be updating the 

Council on CurricuNet and other curriculum issues. 

3:30-3:45   9. Facilities Master Plan President Noldon will be leading this discussion. 

3:45-3:55 10. President’s Report Wayne will be updating the Council with respect to academic 

and professional issues. 

3:55-4:00 11. Open Discussion 

4:00 12. Adjournment –Next meeting will be September 16. 
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